

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 2

File Number **751 / 20042 . GAG**

Agency Name	DNR/Hartwick Pines SP	Available Funds \$	
Scope	Hartwick Pines Sign Shop - 12 Roofs	Index Number	
Bid opening date and time	10/16/2024 , 2:00 p.m.	Bid Expiration Date	12/15/2024

<input type="checkbox"/> Director	<input type="checkbox"/> SAB	Architect	Intertek-ATI
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/> Additional Funds \$
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Citi Roofing Company 6004 Willimas Lake Rd. Waterford MI 48329			5.00%	Bond	Non-responsive. Bid submitted on a different project.
QDV Construction Services, LLC 899 N. Wagner Road Essexville MI 48732	Yes		5.00%	Bond	Non-responsive. Addendum #1 not acknowledged.
Ripman Construction Company, Inc. 2026 S. Maple Valley Road St. Helen MI 48656	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$118,332.27 1
Cadence Construction, LLC 841 Lakeshore Drive Gladwin MI 48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$134,208.00 2
Mihm Enterprises, Inc. 4065 38th Street Hamilton MI 49419			5.00%	Bond	\$166,840.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 24274 . CTS**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Cass City Field Office**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **DNR Wildlife Division Main Office Building – Roof Replacement**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **10/16/2024 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **12/15/2024**

Director SAB Architect DS Architects, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Royal Roofing Company, Inc. 2445 Brown Road Orion MI 48359			5.00%	Bond	
Non-responsive. Addendum #1 not acknowledged.					
Thomas Brown & Son Roofing Company 700 Third Street Bay City MI 48708			5.00%	Bond	\$146,498.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **761 / 21033 . SAR**

Agency Name **EGLE/Michael Young Property (Site ID# 00003824)** Available Funds \$ _____
 Scope **M Young Property - Remedial Activities** Index Number _____
 Bid opening date and time **10/16/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **12/15/2024**

Director SAB Architect The Mannik & Smith Group, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS: Additional Funds \$ _____
 Low Adequate
 Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.
 Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
TSP Construction, LLC 25000 Capitol Street Redford MI 48239	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$199,970.99 1
Environmental Remediation Group, LLC 410 E. Dowland St. Ludington MI 49431	No. QDV Documentation not provided.		5.00%	Bond	\$217,995.00 2
Vin-Con Inc. 41130 E. Ann Arbor Trail Plymouth MI 48170			5.00%	Bond	\$226,500.00 3
Anglin Civil, LLC 13000 Newburgh Road Livonia MI 48150			5.00%	Bond	\$230,764.84 4
HM Environmental Services, Inc. 42826 N. Walnut Mt. Clemens MI 48043			5.00%	Bond	\$254,700.00 5
EQ Industrial Services, Inc. 17440 College Parkway, STE 300 Livonia MI 48153			5.00%	Bond	\$285,069.00 6

Bid Tabulation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building
P.O. Box 30026
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **761 / 21033 . SAR**

Catskill Remedial Contracting Services, Inc.	5.00%	Bond	\$419,868.24
10315 Grand River Rd. Ste 101			7
Brighton MI 48114			
